April 2006 / A
 Page 1
TAK CHEONG ®
SEMICONDUCTOR
DO-41 General Purpose
Plastic Silicon Rectifier
 Specification Features:
 Case: Epoxy, Molded

TAK CHEONG ®
SEMICONDUCTOR
Ordering Information
Device Package Quantity
TC1N4001~TC1N4007 Bulk 1,000
TC1N4001~TC1N4007TB Tape and Ammo 5,000
TC1N4001~TC1N4007TR Tape and Reel 5,000
 Others (…contact Tak Cheong sales representatives)
Package Outline
Package Case Outline
DO-41